
5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017

03. -  05. November 2017

Start Lists



WK-1: 1m Age group D, female (2006 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Lily Chandler GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2006

2 Nadezhda Trifonova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2008

3 Maija Adamson GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2007

4 Karla Ackmann Aachen 2 2008

5 Jenna Hernandez ESP 2006

6 Jurja Beganovic CRO 2006

7 Arina Kopytov Aachen 1 2007

8 Elvira Miller Aachen 1 2007

9 Melanie Levcenko Aachen 2 2006

10 Eerika Repo FIN – Tiirat 2007

11 Alina Serova RUS – St. Petersburg 2006

12 Tereza Jelinkova CZE 2008

13 Emilia Orava FIN – Vantaa 2006

14 Katerina Koubkova CZE 2009

15 Caroline Gronholz Aachen 2 2006

16 Lauren Saunders GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2007

17 Kathrin Koretki Aachen 2 2006

18 Liubov Erysheva RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2006

19 Anjali Kutty GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2007

20 Greta Avonius FIN – Vantaa 2006

21 Viktoriia Parfenova RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

22 Jolina Barth Aachen 1 2007

23 Catarina Gao Aachen 2 2006

24 Jazzelle Eikermann Aachen 1 2006

25 Anna Stepnova RUS – St. Petersburg 2006
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WK-2: 3m Age group D, female (2006 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Nadezhda Trifonova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2008

2 Liubov Erysheva RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2006

3 Catarina Gao Aachen 2 2006

4 Jenna Hernandez ESP 2006

5 Melanie Levcenko Aachen 2 2006

6 Karla Ackmann Aachen 2 2008

7 Eerika Repo FIN – Tiirat 2007

8 Anna Stepnova RUS – St. Petersburg 2006

9 Kathrin Koretki Aachen 2 2006

10 Caroline Gronholz Aachen 2 2006

11 Maija Adamson GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2007

12 Anjali Kutty GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2007

13 Jurja Beganovic CRO 2006

14 Vasilisa Antonenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

15 Tereza Jelinkova CZE 2008

16 Arina Kopytov Aachen 1 2007

17 Lena Schneider SV Halle 2006

18 Greta Avonius FIN – Vantaa 2006

19 Jazzelle Eikermann Aachen 1 2006

20 Elvira Miller Aachen 1 2007

21 Lily Chandler GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2006

22 Alina Serova RUS – St. Petersburg 2006

23 Jolina Barth Aachen 1 2007

24 Viktoriia Parfenova RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

25 Katerina Koubkova CZE 2009

26 Emilia Orava FIN – Vantaa 2006

27 Lauren Saunders GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2007
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WK-3: Platform Age group D, female (2006 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Alina Serova RUS – St. Petersburg 2006

2 Lauren Saunders GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2007

3 Elvira Miller Aachen 1 2007

4 Jolina Barth Aachen 1 2007

5 Emilia Orava FIN – Vantaa 2006

6 Greta Avonius FIN – Vantaa 2006

7 Anna Stepnova RUS – St. Petersburg 2006

8 Jenna Hernandez ESP 2006

9 Liubov Erysheva RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2006

10 Vasilisa Antonenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

11 Eerika Repo FIN – Tiirat 2007

12 Jurja Beganovic CRO 2006

13 Arina Kopytov Aachen 1 2007

14 Lily Chandler GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2006

15 Maija Adamson GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2007

16 Jazzelle Eikermann Aachen 1 2006

17 Karla Ackmann Aachen 2 2008

18 Lena Schneider SV Halle 2006

19 Anjali Kutty GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2007

20 Melanie Levcenko Aachen 2 2006

21 Viktoriia Parfenova RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

22 Nadezhda Trifonova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2008
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WK-4: 1m Age group D, male (2006 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Timur Buhmann Aachen 1 2007

2 Kirill Boliukh UKR 2007

3 Daan Blits NED - Amsterdam 2007

4 Tim Axer TPSK 2006

5 Arn Kreuzmann Aachen 2 2007

6 Sergei Trifonov RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2006

7 Matthew Hibbert NED – Nieuwegein 2006

8 Mateo Obuljan CRO 2007

9 Nikolay Alexandrov RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

10 Egor Sobolev RUS – St. Petersburg 2010

11 Jamie Akerman GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2006

12 Danylo Avanesov UKR 2006

13 Mahel Beck SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2007

14 Jakub Havlicek CZE 2008

15 Juan Pablo Kreklow Aachen 2 2007

16 Artem Makarov RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

17 Tikhon Kalinin RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2009

18 Zachery Anderson GBR - Plymouth 2006

19 Bryn James GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2006

20 Konstantin Nikolaev RUS – St. Petersburg 2007
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WK-5: 3m Age group D, male (2006 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Artem Makarov RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

2 Sergei Trifonov RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2006

3 Mahel Beck SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2007

4 Jamie Akerman GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2006

5 Bryn James GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2006

6 Konstantin Nikolaev RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

7 Egor Sobolev RUS – St. Petersburg 2010

8 Matthew Hibbert NED – Nieuwegein 2006

9 Daan Blits NED - Amsterdam 2007

10 Danylo Avanesov UKR 2006

11 Tikhon Kalinin RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2009

12 Arn Kreuzmann Aachen 2 2007

13 Tim Axer TPSK 2006

14 Zachery Anderson GBR - Plymouth 2006

15 Nikolay Alexandrov RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

16 Mateo Obuljan CRO 2007

17 Jakub Havlicek CZE 2008

18 Timur Buhmann Aachen 1 2007

19 Juan Pablo Kreklow Aachen 2 2007

20 Kirill Boliukh UKR 2007
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WK-6: Platform Age group D, male (2006 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Daan Blits NED - Amsterdam 2007

2 Timur Buhmann Aachen 1 2007

3 Bryn James GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2006

4 Konstantin Nikolaev RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

5 Tikhon Kalinin RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2009

6 Danylo Avanesov UKR 2006

7 Mateo Obuljan CRO 2007

8 Artem Makarov RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

9 Kirill Boliukh UKR 2007

10 Sergei Trifonov RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2006

11 Egor Sobolev RUS – St. Petersburg 2010

12 Nikolay Alexandrov RUS – St. Petersburg 2007

13 Jamie Akerman GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2006

14 Tim Axer TPSK 2006

15 Zachery Anderson GBR - Plymouth 2006
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WK-7: 1m Age group C, female (2004 / 2005)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Irene Pesce ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

2 Hemma Larcada ESP 2005

3 Summer Radcliffe GBR - Plymouth 2005

4 Marina Anisimova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

5 Sofiia Zalunina RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2005

6 Pinja Pylkäs FIN – Tiirat 2004

7 Sofia Carrus ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2005

8 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

9 Odessa Käck FIN – Vantaa 2005

10 Muktha Nathan NED – Eindhoven 2004

11 Carolina Zannella ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

12 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2005

13 Freya Kelly GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2006

14 Floortje Wilsch NED – Eindhoven 2005

15 Manou Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2005

16 Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2005

17 Tilly Brown GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2005

18 Evangeline Piper GBR - Plymouth 2005

19 Kseniia Bailo UKR 2005

20 Carla Martinez ESP 2004

21 Grete Lingslebe DHfK Leipzig 2004

22 Johanna Krauß DHfK Leipzig 2005

23 Eliska Mikynova CZE 2005

24 Marina Egorova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

25 Hanna Eckold SV Halle 2005

26 Angelica Piredda ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

27 Cindy Tews SV Halle 2004

28 Frieda Dummer DHfK Leipzig 2004

29 Anna Arnautova UKR 2004

30 Barbara Bartolic CRO 2005

31 Wilma Perkiö FIN – Vantaa 2005
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WK-8: 3m Age group C, female (2004 / 2005)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Hemma Larcada ESP 2005

2 Eliska Mikynova CZE 2005

3 Muktha Nathan NED – Eindhoven 2004

4 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

5 Frieda Dummer DHfK Leipzig 2004

6 Nika Shyrda UKR 2004

7 Sofia Carrus ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2005

8 Irene Pesce ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

9 Johanna Krauß DHfK Leipzig 2005

10 Barbara Bartolic CRO 2005

11 Angelica Piredda ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

12 Manou Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2005

13 Pinja Pylkäs FIN – Tiirat 2004

14 Sofiia Zalunina RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2005

15 Evangeline Piper GBR - Plymouth 2005

16 Summer Radcliffe GBR - Plymouth 2005

17 Marina Egorova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

18 Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2005

19 Hanna Eckold SV Halle 2005

20 Wilma Perkiö FIN – Vantaa 2005

21 Freya Kelly GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2006

22 Cindy Tews SV Halle 2004

23 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2005

24 Marina Anisimova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

25 Hanna Held SV Halle 2005

26 Carolina Zannella ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

27 Odessa Käck FIN – Vantaa 2005

28 Synytsia Polina UKR 2005

29 Anna Arnautova UKR 2004

30 Tilly Brown GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2005

31 Grete Lingslebe DHfK Leipzig 2004

32 Carla Martinez ESP 2004
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WK-9: Platform Age group C, female (2004 / 2005)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Grete Lingslebe DHfK Leipzig 2004

2 Sofia Carrus ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2005

3 Carolina Zannella ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

4 Synytsia Polina UKR 2005

5 Kseniia Bailo UKR 2005

6 Sofiia Zalunina RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2005

7 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2005

8 Irene Pesce ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

9 Evangeline Piper GBR - Plymouth 2005

10 Nika Shyrda UKR 2004

11 Angelica Piredda ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

12 Odessa Käck FIN – Vantaa 2005

13 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

14 Tilly Brown GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2005

15 Pinja Pylkäs FIN – Tiirat 2004

16 Frieda Dummer DHfK Leipzig 2004

17 Wilma Perkiö FIN – Vantaa 2005

18 Hanna Held SV Halle 2005

19 Freya Kelly GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2006

20 Marina Egorova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

21 Summer Radcliffe GBR - Plymouth 2005
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WK-10: 1m Age group C, male (2004 / 2005)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Bevan Woolley GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2005

2 Steven Rusnac SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2005

3 Wilfred Johnson GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2005

4 Maksim Zhitkov RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

5 Federico Giancola ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

6 Oliver Covell GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2005

7 Aleksandr Leontevskii RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

8 Vladyslav Klimko UKR 2005

9 Josh Freeman GBR - Plymouth 2004

10 Igor Burmistrov RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

11 Giulio Mambro ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

12 Juan Pablo Cortes ESP 2004

13 Colabianchi Leonardo ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2005

14 William Wiegand DHfK Leipzig 2005

15 Christian Bilke Aachen 1 2004

16 Quinn Shaw GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2004

17 Josef Hugo Šorejs CZE 2005

18 Michael Kummer SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2004

19 Vsevolod Bogomolov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

20 Nathan Bull GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2004

21 Friedrich Todorow DHfK Leipzig 2004

22 Matteo Santoro ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

23 Euan McCabe GBR - Plymouth 2005

24 James West GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2004

25 Damian O Dell ́ SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2004

26 Jonathan Schauer SV Halle 2005

27 Alfie Westerman GBR - Plymouth 2004

28 Jaden Eikermann Aachen 1 2005

29 Artem Dolganov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

30 Patrick Hanlon GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2006
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WK-11: 3m Age group C, male (2004 / 2005)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Aleksandr Leontevskii RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

2 Patrick Hanlon GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2006

3 Federico Giancola ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

4 Oleksii Sereda UKR 2005

5 Steven Rusnac SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2005

6 James West GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2004

7 Alfie Westerman GBR - Plymouth 2004

8 Josh Freeman GBR - Plymouth 2004

9 Quinn Shaw GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2004

10 Euan McCabe GBR - Plymouth 2005

11 William Wiegand DHfK Leipzig 2005

12 Oliver Covell GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2005

13 Vsevolod Bogomolov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

15 Giulio Mambro ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

16 Maksim Zhitkov RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

16 Nathan Bull GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2004

17 Christian Bilke Aachen 1 2004

18 Artem Dolganov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

19 Michael Kummer SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2004

20 Matteo Santoro ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

21 Jonathan Schauer SV Halle 2005

22 Josef Hugo Šorejs CZE 2005

23 Igor Burmistrov RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

24 Illia Paraka UKR 2004

25 Damian O Dell ́ SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2004

26 Jaden Eikermann Aachen 1 2005

27 Juan Pablo Cortes ESP 2004

28 Wilfred Johnson GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2005

29 Colabianchi Leonardo ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2005

30 Friedrich Todorow DHfK Leipzig 2004
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WK-12: Platform Age group C, male (2004 / 2005)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Vsevolod Bogomolov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

2 Steven Rusnac SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2005

3 Josh Freeman GBR - Plymouth 2004

4 Igor Burmistrov RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

5 Bevan Woolley GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2005

6 Quinn Shaw GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2004

7 Nathan Bull GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2004

8 Illia Paraka UKR 2004

9 Damian O Dell ́ SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2004

10 William Wiegand DHfK Leipzig 2005

11 Oleksii Sereda UKR 2005

12 Jonathan Schauer SV Halle 2005

13 Euan McCabe GBR - Plymouth 2005

14 Patrick Hanlon GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2006

15 Artem Dolganov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

16 Wilfred Johnson GBR - Reading - Star Diving Club 2005

17 James West GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2004

18 Colabianchi Leonardo ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2005

19 Giulio Mambro ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

20 Oliver Covell GBR - Southampton Diving Academy 2005

21 Alfie Westerman GBR - Plymouth 2004

22 Christian Bilke Aachen 1 2004

23 Juan Pablo Cortes ESP 2004

24 Federico Giancola ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006

25 Jaden Eikermann Aachen 1 2005

26 Matteo Santoro ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2006
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WK-13: 1m Age group B, female (2002 / 2003)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Violeta Sverchkova UKR 2002

2 Maria Marasescu GBR - Plymouth 2002

3 Frances Burdett GBR - Plymouth 2003

4 Tabea Peltri DHfK Leipzig 2003

5 Daria Ivanova RUS – St. Petersburg 2002

6 Mathilda Sanchez DHfK Leipzig 2002

7 Barbora Juchelkova CZE 2002

8 Lisa Marie Offermans Aachen 1 2003

9 Luucrezia Pesce ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2004

10 Emilia Schnabel DHfK Leipzig 2003

11 Lucia Gabino ESP 2003

12 Julia Deng Aachen 1 2003

13 Guurtje Praasterink NED – Eindhoven 2003

14 Viktoriia Marchenko RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2003

15 Viktoria Frolova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2003

16 Rebecca Curti DHfK Leipzig 2002

17 Dolores Susa CRO 2003

18 Gina Maria Werschke DHfK Leipzig 2002

19

20 Ruska Lehtonen FIN – Tiirat 2002
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WK-14: 3m Age group B, female (2002 / 2003)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Daria Ivanova RUS – St. Petersburg 2002

2 Maria Marasescu GBR - Plymouth 2002

3 Lucia Gabino ESP 2003

4 Gina Maria Werschke DHfK Leipzig 2002

5 Julia Deng Aachen 1 2003

6 Lisa Marie Offermans Aachen 1 2003

7 Rebecca Curti DHfK Leipzig 2002

8 Mathilda Sanchez DHfK Leipzig 2002

9 Luucrezia Pesce ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2004

10 Frances Burdett GBR - Plymouth 2003

11 Ruska Lehtonen FIN – Tiirat 2002

12 Dolores Susa CRO 2003

13 Viktoria Frolova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2003

14 Barbora Juchelkova CZE 2002

15 Tabea Peltri DHfK Leipzig 2003

16 Emilia Schnabel DHfK Leipzig 2003
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WK-15: Platform Age group B, female (2002 / 2003)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Guurtje Praasterink NED – Eindhoven 2003

2 Gina Maria Werschke DHfK Leipzig 2002

3 Viktoriia Marchenko RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2003

4 Maria Marasescu GBR - Plymouth 2002

5 Ruska Lehtonen FIN – Tiirat 2002

6 Frances Burdett GBR - Plymouth 2003

7 Luucrezia Pesce ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2004

8 Sofia Slöör FIN – Tiirat 2003

9 Violeta Sverchkova UKR 2002

10 Rebecca Curti DHfK Leipzig 2002
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WK-16: 1m Age group B, male (2002 / 2003)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Josh Hughes GBR - Plymouth 2002

2 Moritz Wesemann Aachen 1 2002

3 Thomas Davis GBR - Plymouth 2002

4 Tycho Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2002

5 Till Huschke DHfK Leipzig 2003

6 Noah Baumgartner SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2003

7 Maxim Schwab Aachen 1 2003

8 Adrian Zaspel SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2003

9 Daniel Manuel ESP 2002

10 Felix Verse Aachen 1 2002

11 Tommaso Zannella ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2004

12 Ethan Jones GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2003

13 Johannes Breitfeld DHfK Leipzig 2003

14 David Molina ESP 2003

15 Danilo Konovalov UKR 2003

16 Alessandro Mambro ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2004

17 Manuel Oztopcu NED – Nieuwegein 2002

18 Ben Armitage GBR - Plymouth 2002

19 Pol Vila ESP 2003

20 Jan Marx Aachen 1 2002

21 Thibaud Bucher SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2003

22 Marien Raatgever NED – Nieuwegein 2003
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WK-17: 3m Age group B, male (2002 / 2003)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Adrian Zaspel SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2003

2 David Molina ESP 2003

3 Jan Marx Aachen 1 2002

4 Pol Vila ESP 2003

5 Carlos Casado ESP 2002

6 Thibaud Bucher SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2003

7 Felix Verse Aachen 1 2002

8 Manuel Oztopcu NED – Nieuwegein 2002

9 Noah Baumgartner SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2003

10 Tommaso Zannella ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2004

11 Josh Gibbs GBR - Plymouth 2003

12 Danilo Konovalov UKR 2003

13 Ethan Jones GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2003

14 Johannes Breitfeld DHfK Leipzig 2003

15 Daniel Manuel ESP 2002

16 Ben Armitage GBR - Plymouth 2002

17 Moritz Wesemann Aachen 1 2002

18 Thomas Davis GBR - Plymouth 2002

19 Till Huschke DHfK Leipzig 2003

20 Tycho Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2002

21 Maxim Schwab Aachen 1 2003

22 Alessandro Mambro ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2004

23 Josh Hughes GBR - Plymouth 2002

24 Marien Raatgever NED – Nieuwegein 2003
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WK-18: Platform Age group B, male (2002 / 2003)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Felix Verse Aachen 1 2002

2 Maxim Schwab Aachen 1 2003

3 Tommaso Zannella ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2004

4 Ethan Jones GBR - Reading - Albatross Diving Club 2003

5 Josh Gibbs GBR - Plymouth 2003

6 Pol Vila ESP 2003

7 Adrian Zaspel SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2003

8 Josh Hughes GBR - Plymouth 2002

9 Till Huschke DHfK Leipzig 2003

10 Alessandro Mambro ITA - Mr Sport -Marina Militare 2004

11 Thomas Davis GBR - Plymouth 2002

12 Carlos Casado ESP 2002

13 Ben Armitage GBR - Plymouth 2002

WK-19: 3m sync. Age group D/C, female (2004 and younger)

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of birth

1 Jazzelle Eikermann Jolina Barth Aachen 1 2006/2007

2 Anjali Kutty Maija Adamson GBR - Southampton 2007

3 Johanna Krauß Frieda Dummer DHfK Leipzig 2005/2004

4 Greta Avonius Emilia Orava FIN – Vantaa 2006

5 Sofiia Zalunina Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2005

6 Lena Schneider Hanna Eckold SV Halle 2006/2005

7 Manou Meulebeek Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2005/2004

8 Melanie Levcenko Arina Kopytov Aachen 2/Aachen 1 2006/2007

9 Caroline Gronholz Elvira Miller Aachen 2/Aachen 1 2006/2007

10 Nadezhda Trifonova Viktoriia Parfenova RUS – Nevskaia Volna / St. P. 2008/2007

11 Anna Arnautova Nika Shyrda UKR 2004

12 Marina Egorova Alisa Evtushenko RUS – Nevskaia Volna / St. P. 2004

13 Wilma Perkiö Odessa Käck FIN – Vantaa 2005

14 Muktha Nathan Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2004/2005

Vasilisa Antonenko
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WK-20: 3m sync. Age group D/C, male (2004 and younger)

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of birth

1 Igor Burmistrov Aleksandr Leontevskii RUS – Nevskaia Volna 2004

2 Alfie Westerman Euan McCabe GBR - Plymouth 2004/2005

3 Michael Kummer Damian O Dell ́ SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2004

4 Vladyslav Klimko Illia Paraka UKR 2005/2004

5 Oliver Covell Bryn James GBR - Southampton 2005/2006

6 Bevan Woolley Jamie Akerman GBR - Southampton 2005/2006

7 Josh Freeman Zachery Anderson GBR - Plymouth 2004/2006

WK-21: 3m sync. Age group B/C, female (2002-2005)

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of birth

1 Summer Radcliffe Frances Burdett GBR - Plymouth 2005/2003

2 Barbara Bartolic Dolores Susa CRO 2005/2003

3 Tabea Peltri Emilia Schnabel DHfK Leipzig 2003

WK-22: 3m sync. Age group B/C, male (2002-2005)

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of birth

1 Ben Armitage Josh Hughes GBR - Plymouth 2002

2 Maxim Schwab Christian Bilke Aachen 1 2003/2004

3 Johannes Breitfeld Friedrich Todorow DHfK Leipzig 2003/2004

4 Noah Baumgartner Thibaud Bucher SUI – Region Deutschschweiz 2003
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